Google Maps Drive 28.5 miles, 48 min
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Take I-25 N to Co Rd 705. Take exit 197 from I-25 N
117 min (9.9 mi)
t 1. Head north on N Center St toward E A St

489 ft
t 2. Continue straight to stay on N Center St

0.4 mi
€ 3. Turnleftonto W F St

0.4 mi
€ 4. Turnleft onto N Poplar St

108 ft
A 5 Tumn right to merge onto I-25 N

8.5 mi
¥ 6. Take exit 197 for Ormsby Rd

0.4 mi

Continue on Co Rd 705 to your destination
38 min (18.6 mi)
r* 7. Turnright onto CoRd 705
10.9 mi
t 8. Continue straight
322 ft
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9. Turn left

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Turn left

Continue straight

Turn left

Turn right onto Wild W

Turn left

Turn right
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