



## Casper

Wyoming, USA

## Take I-25 N to Co Rd 705. Take exit 197 from I-25 N

			— 11 min (9.9 mi)
1	1.	Head north on N Center St toward E	A St
1	2.	Continue straight to stay on N Center	
4	3.	Turn left onto W F St	0.4 mi
4	4.	Turn left onto N Poplar St	0.4 mi
*	5.	Turn right to merge onto I-25 N	———— 108 ft
1	6.	Take exit 197 for Ormsby Rd	8.5 mi
			0.4 mi
Cont	inue	on Co Rd 705 to your destination	20 min (10 6 mi)
<b>L</b>	7.	Turn right onto Co Rd 705	- 38 min (18.6 mi)
1	8.	Continue straight	———— 10.9 mi
			322 ft

4	9.	Turn left	
4	10.	Turn left	- 0.7 mi
t	11.	Continue straight	0.8 mi
4	12.	Turn left	- 0.8 mi - 1.4 mi
<b>I</b>	13.	Turn right onto Wild W	- 1.4 mi
4	14.	Turn left	- 0.6 mi
Ļ	15.	Turn right	- 0.6 mi
			1.0 1111

